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Extemal Standard Test Values Diagnostic Check

EXTERNAL STANDARD INFORMATION
NOMINAL: O. 08O
TARGET AT 29.19: 0.078
I-oT +: AG310901
ExPIRATIoN: O4 / 19 /2025
TANR PRESSURE: {53 psi

vERSTONS
DMT:3.02

Modem: 2,6
ouestions:2.2

B],ANK TEST
INTERNA! STANDARD
EXTERNAI, STANDARD
BI,ANK TEST
EXTERNAI, STANDARD
BI,ANK TEST
EXTERNA], STANDARD
BLAN( TEST
EXTERNAI, STANDARD
BLANK TEST
EXTERNA]. STANDARD
BLANX TEST

0 .000
VERIFIED

0.075
0.000
0.076
0.000
0.075
0.000
0.076
0.000
0.076
0.000

12.42
72.42
12.42
12 :03
12t43
12t44
12:44
12:05
12: 05
12t46
72:46
12 | A'l

TEMPERATURES

Sample Chanber =
Brealh Tube

48.8'C
48 . 1'C

PUMP INFO
F1oo Rate = 4.902 L/M PASSED

DETECTOR INEO
PUMP ON

POMP OFF

EIITER INEO
Filte! 1

Eilter 2
Eilter 3

PASSED
PASSED
PASSED

Average = 0.0760
std Dev = 0.0000

subscribed and swom before me this --.Ll day ot lO .zo A4

otary Public

]NTERNAL STANDARD PASSED

I, D€rek J. Walton, after being fiIst duly swom, depose and stale as follows:
(l) I am a Forensic Scientist IV at the state ofAlaska scientific Crime Detection Laboratory.
(2) The Alaska Scientific Crime fletection Labor:atory is an entity within the Department of Public safety.
(3) I am th€ Scientific Director ofthe State Breath Alcohol Program.
(4) In that capacity, I am responsible for overseeing the Breath Alcohol Program, which includes assuring that instruments arc calibraled and

maintaining program records.
(5) The above is a true and accumte verification of calibration, which is performed by the instrument's software, as specified by the Statc Brcath

Alcohol Prognm. Verification ofcalibration is a regularly conducted and regulally recorded activity ofthe State Breath Alcohol Program,
(6) As of the date signed below, I certify that the calibiation ofthe referenced instrument was accurat€ on the date in which the above tests were

performed and therefore certified for evidentiary use in the Siate of Alaska,

J. Walton
Scientific Director
State Breath Alcohol Program
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PASSED
PASSED

PASSED
PASSED
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My Commissiol Expires with OIfice


